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UIS3000G5

H3C UIS 3000
G5

2 * H3C UIS 3000 G5 LFF i & —1a;
4 * H3C UniServer R4900 G5 4314(2.4GHz/16 1%
/24MB/135W)CPU #{2(CTO&BTO);
24 * 32GB 2Rx8 DDR4-3200 CAS-22-22-22
RDIMM N HEH(CTO&BTO);
2* G5 2U i 12LFF 3 ANVMe T# 5 IR
(CTO&BTO);
12 * 4TB 6G SATA 7.2K 3.5in EV 512e HDD UC iff
FITE LA HR(CTO&BTO);
4 * 480GB 6G SATA 3.5in RI PM893 SSD UCC i@
FREAL KR (CTO&BTO);
2 * 960G PCle*Gen4 X4 NVMe U.2 3.5in RI PM9A3
SSD UCC il FA T i B (CTO&BTO);

2 * G5 2U X16X8X8 Riser(H1L 1/2)(3 #¥2 /> FHFL
#11 /4 FHHL,3#¥ 1 3k 300W GPU)(CTO&BTO);
2 * LSI G2 B A KPR (CTO&BTO);

2 * LSI 9361-8i 12Gb 2 ¥f 1 SAS RAID R (3 H¥ 8 1
SAS M1,2G A7 A& L {RTP);

2 * 2 ¥ [ /3664 0 & (SFP+)-530F-B2;

2 *4 310 1GE #4%10 OCP3.0 [+ (CTO&BTO);

4 * SFP+ J3JK#E4(850nm,300m,LC);
4*800W ATifi&240V &k it IR (FP-R1-3

£)(CMCTO);
2 * SIimSAS H1%4£-0.38/0.31m-(SlimSAS LP 74P F
25)-(PCle 4.0 Flat Cable)-(SimSAS 74PE);

2* AUX {55 % '
-0.35m-(HMB(6*1)1.25)<(UL2835)-(HMB(6*1)1.25);
2* IRHEIRL
-0.33m-(HMB(5*1)3.0)-(UL1007)-(HMB(3*2)3.0);
2% EREEA
-0.33m-(HMB(5*1)3.0)-(UL1007)-(HMB(3*2)3.0);

2 * MiniSAS HD £:4-0.9m-(MiniSAS HD 72P
F)-(SAS 3.0 Flat Cable)-(MiniSAS HD 72P [ &5);
12 * G5 2U 6038 A #31(CTO&BTO);

2 * H3C UIS — &L B (F10);

300,000.00

300,000.00
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2 * H3C UIS it 5 EE 4L B #H(UIS CAS) License %
F-E5 2 1M#E CPU;
2 * H3C UIS i & T F K {F(UIS Manager) btk it
License 7% Fl-4 78 2 M3 CPU;
2 * H3C UIS 77fiff B LA AF(UIS ONEStor)- 3217
il bRAERR License % Fl-15HE 2 M) H CPU;
2 * H3C FR% 28 81 RIL Rk 22 R IR %5,
2 * G5 2U/1U prifEHTHL(CTO&BTO);
3 * H3C UIS iR & — 1A bl &% 50 8 R %5
H3C BAEBARLFFRSF(Z4F)

1

H3C C107V Intel 4 #% 3.6GHz/4GB DDR4/256GB

AR * * * X = 000.00
21 H3C C107V | SSD/4*USB3.0/4*USB2.0/1*COM/1000M/JE&FEz=#4 | 1 | 21,000.00 | 21,000.
- | RRKE "
H3C S6520X-16ST-SI L3 LAA R ZZ He bl 4L, 3 HF
16 A 1G/10G BASE-X SFP Plus i I1(2XG Combo),
T HLUR;
31 AT e SFP+HIZE 1.2m; 2 | 18,000.00 | 36,000.00
= | JeAE#HL | S6520X-16ST-SI
2 * SFP+ k4 (850nm,300m,LC);
2% 150W YEAEAE FRAS I LR AR R
H3C S51308-28S-EI L2 LUK KA bl 341, 34 24
i A~ 10/100/1000BASE-T Hi 1, 4 4~ 1G/10G
32 ARaH HE0 BASE-X SFP+iiii 1, ¥ AC; 2 | 7,000.00 | 14,000.00
=7 | BEBAZHHL | S5130S-28S-El
SFP+HI%E 1.2m
1. XM ThAE, BTGB RETR
R RS AR
JE e : 1.0 ,000. ,000.
2w BHL | wipem— R v, it | 00 | 200000 | 22,0000
BEPG RIS A, SROERIGR.
1. BENBERBAERETR, oTHELHRIAR
%M CPU, WFHEE
2. TEARMEIRS MR T, M7 A RS
B, IR A BRI ﬁﬁﬁmmﬁﬁ%ﬁ
R4 J9H PR R R RS
34 :MF 5E il 3. BEMERIHLE P AAC L. BEEIAS . B okHE. fi | 1.00 | 44,500.00 | 44,500.00

Bt WK, RkF B RLRERTRE. i
4. AEHTOERNGEN, RPAEMARGERT
MR B R MRS BINZ METTIEE, %

ERG e i EE R KBRS
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